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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2055 (Rat #0054, Act #0029 of 1987) General Bill, By Kirsh, P.T. Bradley and J.H. Nesbitt

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the age for compulsory public or
private school attendance, so as to clarify the ages when a child or ward is required to attend school by his parent or
guardian.-amended title

12/10/86
12/10/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
02/11/87
02/17/87
02/17/87
02/18/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
03/25/87
03/26/87
03/31/87
04/08/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/24/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-48

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-48
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-475
Amended HJ-551

Read second time HJ-552

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-594

Introduced and read first time SJ-592

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-592

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-1024

Read second time SJ-1067

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1085

Ratified R 54

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/13/87

Act No. 29
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