South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 10:25:32 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2055 (Rat #0054, Act #0029 of 1987) General Bill, By Kirsh, P.T. Bradley and J.H. Nesbitt

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the age for compulsory public or private school attendance, so as to clarify the ages when a child or ward is required to attend school by his parent or guardian.-amended title

9		
12/10/86	House	Prefiled
12/10/86	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-48
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-48
02/11/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-475
02/17/87	House	Amended HJ-551
02/17/87	House	Read second time HJ-552
02/18/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-594
02/19/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-592
02/19/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-592
03/25/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-1024
03/26/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1067
03/31/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1085
04/08/87		Ratified R 54
04/13/87		Signed By Governor
04/13/87		Effective date 04/13/87
04/13/87		Act No. 29
04/24/87		Copies available